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Town of Richmond P.O. Box 285
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802-434-2430
www.richmondvt.gov

2025-2026 DRB Application Deadlines

The DRB meets from 7:00-9:00 p.m. on the second Wednesday of every
month. When deemed complete, your Application will be placed on the next
available DRB agenda. Applicant(s) shall meet the following deadline(s) to get

on that month’s agenda.

November 12, 2025
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Sept. 22, 2025 — Friday, Oct. 17, 2025.
[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Oct. 20, 2025.

December 10, 2025
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Oct. 27, 2025 — Friday, Nov. 14, 2025.
[ Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Nov. 17, 2025.

January 14, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Nov. 24, 2025 — Wednesday, Dec. 17, 2025.
[] Complete application received by start of business on Thursday, Dec. 18, 2025.

February 11, 2026
[ Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Dec. 29, 2025 — Friday, Jan. 16, 2026.
[ Complete application received by start of business on Tuesday, Jan. 20, 2026.

March 11, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, January 26, 2026 — Friday, February 13, 2026.
[] Complete Application received by start of business on Tuesday, February 17, 2026.

April 8, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Feb. 23, 2026 — Friday, Mar. 13, 2026.

[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Mar. 16, 2026.

May 13, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Mar. 23, 2026 — Friday, Apr. 17, 2026.

[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Apr. 20, 2026.

June 10, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Apr. 27, 2026 — Friday, May 15, 2026.
[ Complete application received by start of business on Monday, May 18, 2026.
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[uly 8, 2026

[ Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, May 25, 2026 — Friday, June 12, 2026.
[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, June 15, 2026.

August 12, 2026
[ Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, June 22, 2026 — Friday, July 10, 2026.
[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, July 13, 2026.

September 9, 2026

[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, July 20, 2026 — Friday, Aug. 14, 2026
[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Aug. 17, 2026.

October 14, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Aug. 24, 2026 — Friday, Sept. 18, 2026.
[ Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Sept. 21, 2026.

November 11, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Sept. 28, 2026 — Friday, Oct. 16, 2026.
[] Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Oct. 19, 2026.

December 9, 2026
[] Pre-submission Meeting(s) held between Monday, Oct. 26, 2026 — Friday, Nov. 13, 2026.
[ Complete application received by start of business on Monday, Nov. 16, 2026.




